ITEM

10

DESCRIPTION

DRIVES ONLY

208/230v 3 Phase
ACH550-UH-012A-2+F267, 3 HP

208/230v 3 Phase
ACH550-UH-017A-2+F267, 5 HP

208/230v 3 Phase
ACH550-UH-024A-2+F267, 7.5 HP

208/230v 3 Phase
ACH550-UH-031A-2+F267, 10 HP

208/230v 3 Phase
ACH550-UH-046A-2+F267, 15 HP

208/230v 3 Phase
ACH550-UH-059A-2+F267, 20 HP

208/230v 3 Phase
ACH550-UH-075A-2+F267, 25 HP

208/230v 3 Phase
ACH550-UH-088A-2+F267,30 HP

208/230v 3 Phase
ACH550-UH-114A-2+F267, 40 HP

208/230v 3 Phase
ACH550-UH-143A-2+F267, 50 HP

BID ON: VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES - MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT

UNIT

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

BID NO: 23-19

BIDDER

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

UNIT COST

$480.00

$575.00

$675.00

$810.00

$975.00

$1,200.00

$1,500.00

$1,900.00

$2,300.00

$2,800.00

BRAND/MODEL

F510-2003-C-UE

F510-2005-C3-UE

F510-2008-C3-UE

F510-2010-C3-UE

F510-2015-C3-UE

F510-2020-C3-UE

F510-2025-C3-UE

F510-2030-C3-UE

F510-2040-C3-UE

F510-2050-C3-UE

DELIVERY

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

WARRANTY

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years



ITEM

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

DESCRIPTION

208/230v 3 Phase
ACH550-UH-178A-2+F267, 60 HP

460v 3 phase drives

460v 3Phase
ACH550-UH-06A9-4+F267,3HP

460v 3Phase
ACH550-UH-08A8-4+F267,5HP

460v 3Phase
ACH550-UH-012A-4+F267,7.5HP

460v 3Phase
ACH550-UH-015A-4+F267,10HP

460v 3Phase
ACH550-UH-023A-4+F267,15HP

460v 3Phase
ACH550-UH-031A-4+F267,20HP

460v 3Phase
ACH550-UH-038A-4+F267,25HP

460v 3Phase
ACH550-UH-045A-4+F267,30HP

460v 3Phase
ACH550-UH-059A-4+F267,40HP

460v 3Phase
ACH550-UH-072A-4+F267,50HP

UNIT

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

BIDDER

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

UNIT COST

$3,550.00

$450.00

$535.00

$594.00

$840.00

$890.00

$1,150.00

$1,400.00

$1,700.00

$2,050.00

$2,500.00

BRAND/MODEL

F510-2060-C3-UE

F510-4003-C3-UE

F510-4005-C3-UE

F510-4008-C3-UE

F510-4010-C3-UE

F510-4015-C3-UE

F510-4020-C3-UE

F510-4025-C3-UE

F510-4030-C3-UE

F510-4040-C3-UE

F510-4050-C3-UE

DELIVERY

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

WARRANTY

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years



ITEM

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

DESCRIPTION

460v 3Phase
ACH550-UH-078A-4+F267,60HP

DRIVES WITH BYPASS
208/230v 3Phase

208/230v 3phase
ACH550-VCR-012A-2+F267, 3HP

208/230v 3phase
ACH550-VCR-017A-2+F267, SHP

208/230v 3phase
ACH550-VCR-024A-2+F267, 7.5HP

208/230v 3phase
ACH550-VCR-031A-2+F267, 10HP

208/230v 3phase
ACH550-VCR-046A-2+F267, 15HP

208/230v 3phase
ACH550-VCR-059A-2+F267, 20HP

208/230v 3phase
ACH550-VCR-075A-2+F267, 25HP

208/230v 3phase
ACH550-BCR-088A-2+F267, 30HP

208/230v 3phase
ACH550-BCR-114A-2+F267, 40HP

208/230v 3phase
ACH550-BCR-143A-2+F267, 50HP

UNIT

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

BIDDER

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

Sheppard Services

UNIT COST

$3,050.00

$1,150.00

$1,200.00

$1,350.00

$1,400.00

$1,480.00

$2,050.00

$2,500.00

$3,300.00

$4,200.00

$4,500.00

BRAND/MODEL

F510-4060-C3-UE

F510-2003-C-UE+BP

F510-2005-C3-UE+BP

F510-2008-C3-UE+BP

F510-2010-C3-UE+BP

F510-2015-C3-UE+BP

F510-2020-C3-UE+BP

F510-2025-C3-UE+BP

F510-2030-C3-UE+BP

F510-2040-C3-UE+BP

F510-2050-C3-UE+BP

DELIVERY

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

WARRANTY

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years



ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT BIDDER UNIT COST BRAND/MODEL DELIVERY WARRANTY

33 208/230v 3phase As Needed Sheppard Services $5,200.00 F510-2060-C3-UE+BP Stock 3 Years
ACH550-BCR-178A-2+F267, 60HP

460v 3Phase

34 460v 3Phase As Needed Sheppard Services $1,050.00 F510-4003-C3-UE+BP Stock 3 Years
ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 3HP

35 460v 3Phase As Needed Sheppard Services $1,150.00 F510-4005-C3-UE+BP Stock 3 Years
ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 5HP

36 460v 3Phase As Needed Sheppard Services $1,200.00 F510-4008-C3-UE+BP Stock 3 Years
ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 7.5HP

37 460v 3Phase As Needed Sheppard Services $1,275.00 F510-4010-C3-UE+BP Stock 3 Years
ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267,10HP

38 460v 3Phase As Needed Sheppard Services $1,550.00 F510-4015-C3-UE+BP Stock 3 Years
ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 15HP

39 460v 3Phase As Needed Sheppard Services $1,800.00 F510-4020-C3-UE+BP Stock 3 Years
ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 20HP

40 460v 3Phase As Needed Sheppard Services $2,100.00 F510-4025-C3-UE+BP Stock 3 Years
ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 25HP

41 460v 3Phase As Needed Sheppard Services $2,425.00 F510-4030-C3-UE+BP Stock 3 Years
ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 30HP

42 460v 3Phase As Needed Sheppard Services $2,800.00 F510-4040-C3-UE+BP Stock 3 Years
ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 40HP

43 460v 3Phase As Needed Sheppard Services $3,500.00 F510-4050-C3-UE+BP Stock 3 Years
ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 50HP



ITEM

44

45

46

DESCRIPTION

460v 3Phase
ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 60HP

LABOR

One (1) Certified techician with truck
and tools

One (1) helper

UNIT BIDDER UNIT COST BRAND/MODEL
As Needed Sheppard Services $4,200.00 F510-4060-C3-UE+BP
Hourly Rate Hourly Rate

(Regular Pay) (Overtime Pay)

Sheppard Services $95.00 $140.00
Sheppard Services $75.00 $117.50
VENDORS ADDRESS

#11264
Sheppard Services
3460 Hurricane Bay Drive
Theodore, AL 36582
(251) 443-0700

DELIVERY

Stock

WARRANTY

3 Years



