BID ON: VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES - MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT BID NO: 23-19

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND/MODEL	DELIVERY	WARRANTY
	DRIVES ONLY						
1	208/230v 3 Phase ACH550-UH-012A-2+F267, 3 HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$480.00	F510-2003-C-UE	Stock	3 Years
2	208/230v 3 Phase ACH550-UH-017A-2+F267, 5 HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$575.00	F510-2005-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
3	208/230v 3 Phase ACH550-UH-024A-2+F267, 7.5 HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$675.00	F510-2008-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
4	208/230v 3 Phase ACH550-UH-031A-2+F267, 10 HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$810.00	F510-2010-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
5	208/230v 3 Phase ACH550-UH-046A-2+F267, 15 HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$975.00	F510-2015-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
6	208/230v 3 Phase ACH550-UH-059A-2+F267, 20 HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$1,200.00	F510-2020-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
7	208/230v 3 Phase ACH550-UH-075A-2+F267, 25 HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$1,500.00	F510-2025-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
8	208/230v 3 Phase ACH550-UH-088A-2+F267,30 HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$1,900.00	F510-2030-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
9	208/230v 3 Phase ACH550-UH-114A-2+F267, 40 HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$2,300.00	F510-2040-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
10	208/230v 3 Phase ACH550-UH-143A-2+F267, 50 HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$2,800.00	F510-2050-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND/MODEL	DELIVERY	WARRANTY
11	208/230v 3 Phase ACH550-UH-178A-2+F267, 60 HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$3,550.00	F510-2060-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
	460v 3 phase drives						
12	460v 3Phase ACH550-UH-06A9-4+F267,3HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$450.00	F510-4003-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
13	460v 3Phase ACH550-UH-08A8-4+F267,5HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$535.00	F510-4005-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
14	460v 3Phase ACH550-UH-012A-4+F267,7.5HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$594.00	F510-4008-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
15	460v 3Phase ACH550-UH-015A-4+F267,10HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$840.00	F510-4010-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
16	460v 3Phase ACH550-UH-023A-4+F267,15HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$890.00	F510-4015-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
17	460v 3Phase ACH550-UH-031A-4+F267,20HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$1,150.00	F510-4020-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
18	460v 3Phase ACH550-UH-038A-4+F267,25HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$1,400.00	F510-4025-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
19	460v 3Phase ACH550-UH-045A-4+F267,30HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$1,700.00	F510-4030-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
20	460v 3Phase ACH550-UH-059A-4+F267,40HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$2,050.00	F510-4040-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
21	460v 3Phase ACH550-UH-072A-4+F267,50HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$2,500.00	F510-4050-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND/MODEL	DELIVERY	WARRANTY
22	460v 3Phase ACH550-UH-078A-4+F267,60HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$3,050.00	F510-4060-C3-UE	Stock	3 Years
	DRIVES WITH BYPASS 208/230v 3Phase						
23	208/230v 3phase ACH550-VCR-012A-2+F267, 3HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$1,150.00	F510-2003-C-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
24	208/230v 3phase ACH550-VCR-017A-2+F267, 5HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$1,200.00	F510-2005-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
25	208/230v 3phase ACH550-VCR-024A-2+F267, 7.5HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$1,350.00	F510-2008-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
26	208/230v 3phase ACH550-VCR-031A-2+F267, 10HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$1,400.00	F510-2010-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
27	208/230v 3phase ACH550-VCR-046A-2+F267, 15HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$1,480.00	F510-2015-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
28	208/230v 3phase ACH550-VCR-059A-2+F267, 20HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$2,050.00	F510-2020-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
29	208/230v 3phase ACH550-VCR-075A-2+F267, 25HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$2,500.00	F510-2025-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
30	208/230v 3phase ACH550-BCR-088A-2+F267, 30HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$3,300.00	F510-2030-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
31	208/230v 3phase ACH550-BCR-114A-2+F267, 40HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$4,200.00	F510-2040-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
32	208/230v 3phase ACH550-BCR-143A-2+F267, 50HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$4,500.00	F510-2050-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND/MODEL	DELIVERY	WARRANTY
33	208/230v 3phase ACH550-BCR-178A-2+F267, 60HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$5,200.00	F510-2060-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
	460v 3Phase						
34	460v 3Phase ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 3HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$1,050.00	F510-4003-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
35	460v 3Phase ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 5HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$1,150.00	F510-4005-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
36	460v 3Phase ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 7.5HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$1,200.00	F510-4008-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
37	460v 3Phase ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267,10HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$1,275.00	F510-4010-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
38	460v 3Phase ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 15HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$1,550.00	F510-4015-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
39	460v 3Phase ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 20HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$1,800.00	F510-4020-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
40	460v 3Phase ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 25HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$2,100.00	F510-4025-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
41	460v 3Phase ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 30HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$2,425.00	F510-4030-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
42	460v 3Phase ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 40HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$2,800.00	F510-4040-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years
43	460v 3Phase ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 50HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$3,500.00	F510-4050-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND/MODEL	DELIVERY	WARRANTY	
44	460v 3Phase ACH550-VCR-06A9-4+F267, 60HP	As Needed	Sheppard Services	\$4,200.00	F510-4060-C3-UE+BP	Stock	3 Years	
	LABOR			Hourly Rate (Regular Pay)	Hourly Rate (Overtime Pay)			
45	One (1) Certified techician with truck and tools		Sheppard Services	\$95.00	\$140.00			
46	One (1) helper		Sheppard Services	\$75.00	\$117.50			
VENDORS ADDRESS								

#11264 Sheppard Services 3460 Hurricane Bay Drive Theodore, AL 36582 (251) 443-0700